AgroHof.FH [

Metal Technik MTO1
Frontlader (max 1300kg)

Parameters
Name
Hebehdhe
Gewicht
Tragfahigkeit
min. PS
Arbeitsdruck

Geschwindigkeit

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2807

Einheit
3100 mm
500 kg
1300 Kg
70-90 hp
190 bar

8 KM/H



tel:004915251744472
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2807

