



## Metal Technik MT01

Frontlader (max 1300kg)



### Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2807>



### Parameters

Name	Einheit
Hebehöhe	3100 mm
Gewicht	500 kg
Tragfähigkeit	1300 Kg
min. PS	70-90 hp
Arbeitsdruck	190 bar
Geschwindigkeit	8 KM/H